
Term End Dates
Name Email Phone Start Date on 

BOD
Projected 
1st term end

Projected 
2nd term end

Notes

Clay Cary cscary1@gmail.com 512-988-8889 2013 Rolling off December 2019

Tim Oates tim.oates@ubs.com 512-658-5583 (c) 2014 2017 2020

Jim Hopke jhopke@americancampus.com 512-587-6053 (c) 2015 2018 2021 Potential Assistant Treasurer

Jocelyn Hornblower Jocelynhornblower@gmail.com 415-652-1477 (c) 2015 2018 2021

Bill Bayless Bbayless@americancampus.com 512-413-2420 (c) 2012 2015 2018 Please consider remaining until 2021

Joey Berger jberger@rigbyslack.com 214-284-9000 (c) 2013 2016 2019 Please consider remaining until 2021

Chris Wilbratte Board Co-Chair cw@awvaustin.com 512-964-9166 (c) 2011 2014 2017 Need to remain on the board until 2022 
to serve as past chair for 2 years following 
board chair term

Mike Costello michael.costello@jpmorgan.com 512-934-1415 (c) 2011 2014 2017 If approved by JP Morgan, need to serve 
as treasurer for 2 years, until 2022. Waiting 
for confirmation from JP Morgan

Emily Greer Egreer1@gmail.com 512-565-4583 (c) 2017 2020 2023

Tina Donahoo cgdonahoo@yahoo.com 512-791-4939 2018 2021 2024

Corra Dunigan mccallinc@gmail.com 314-368-5885 (c) 2018 2021 2024

Nicole Grupp nicole.grupp@frostbank.com 512-517-8991 (c) 2018 2021 2024

T. Harper Board Co-Chair tharper@capitolchevy.com 512-632-2784 (c) (spring) 2018 2021 2024

Cindy Lind cindyj.lind@gmail.com 512-658-6388 (c) (reinstated) 2018 2021 2024

Brian Magierski bkm@magierski.com 512-590-0765 (c)
+41 79 927 64 57 (h)

2018 2021 2024

Jennifer Beese jbeese@americancampus.com 512-426-9440 (c) 2019 2022 2025

Jenniann Woody McKnight jenniannwoody@gmail.com 512-773-7062 (c) 2019 2022 2025

Bob Woody bobewoody@gmail.com 512-658-2491 (c) 2019 2022 2025


